
2026 GAZETTE PUBLISHING DATES AND SUBMISSION DEADLINES 
 
 

Gazette No. 
Government & Private Sector 

Submission Deadline 12:00 pm 
Publication Date 

1 Friday 19 December 2025 Monday 5 January 2026 

2 Friday 9 January 2026 Monday 19 January 2026 

3 Friday 23 January 2026 Monday 2 February 2026 

4 Friday 6 February 2026 Monday 16 February 2026 

5 Friday 20 February 2026 Monday 2 March 2026 

6 Friday 6 March 2026 Monday 16 March 2026 

7 Friday 20 March 2026 Monday 30 March 2026 

8 *Thursday 2 April 2026 Monday 13 April 2026 

9 Friday 17 April 2026 Monday 27 April 2026 

10 Friday 1 May 2026 Monday 11 May 2026 

11 Friday 15 May 2026 Monday 25 May 2026 

12 Friday 29 May 2026 Monday 8 June 2026 

13 Friday 12 June 2026 Monday 22 June 2026 

14 Friday 26 June 2026 *Tuesday 7 July 2026 

15 Friday 10 July 2026 Monday 20 July 2026 

16 Friday 24 July 2026 Monday 3 August 2026 

17 Friday 7 August 2026 Monday 17 August 2026 

18 Friday 21 August 2026 Monday 31 August 2026 

19 Friday 4 September 2026 Monday 14 September 2026 

20 Friday 18 September 2026 Monday 28 September 2026 

21 Friday 2 October 2026 Monday 12 October 2026 

22 Friday 16 October 2026 Monday 26 October 2026 

23 Friday 30 October 2026 *Tuesday 10 November 2026 

24 Friday 13 November 2026 Monday 23 November 2026 

25 Friday 27 November 2026 Monday 7 December 2026 

26 Friday 11 December 2026 Monday 21 December 2026 

1/2027 Friday 18 December 2026 Monday 4 January 2027 

* Submission deadlines / publication dates set to accommodate public holidays 
Subscribers are being asked to Note that some publication days may be subjected to change. 

 


